341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

June 18, 2025

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole H

ayes

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM
25-30491

10:05 AM
25-30516
25-30300

10:10 AM
25-30313

10:20 AM
25-30520

10:25 AM
25-30493

Hamees Emad Fahmy

Emily Macey Thomas
Rebecca Jane Nix-Fleming

Anita Thompson

James Michael Giroux

Jeffrey Hollam Hurst

David William Hands

Kimberly A. Sheek
Kimberly A. Sheek

Rashad Blossom

Jack G. Lezman

Ann-Charlotte Dowless

10:00 AM
25-30478
25-30494
25-30424
25-30413

10:15 AM
25-30476
25-30515
25-30436

25-30510

Stacy Anne Basinger-Cauble
Erica Janeen Shabazz
Brittany Talise Allison
Philip Stephen Hinson

Keisha Lynnette Smith
Juanita Linnette Patrick
David Anthony Hughes
Anne Marie Brooks Hughes
Henderson Lee Thomas I
Ellen Horsley Thomas

Kristen Nardone
Jack G. Lezman
Jack G. Lezman
Brian P. Hayes

David William Hands
David William Hands
Vera S. Goudes

Vera S. Goudes



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:30 AM
25-30480

10:40 AM
25-30513
25-30254

10:45 AM
25-30484
25-30495

10:50 AM
25-30512
25-30271

11:15AM
25-30502
25-30487

Conclude
25-30215

Cameryn Jade Sproul

Arielle Elizabeth Best
Shakir Jabari-Kipling Parkinson

Elisha DeAnn Austin
Thomas Clayton Wallace, Jr.

Leah Ashley Collins
James W. Whinnie

Harriet Lee Hall
Natasha McMichael

Lauren Ann Carletto-Peoples

Continue to July 2, 2025 at 10:00 AM

25-30248
25-30279
25-30317

Darlene Domineik Caldwell
Brandi Stone
Michael Paul Lessard, Jr.

Continue to July 16, 2025 at 2:00 PM

24-31039

25-30511

Shawn Patrick Cox
Gabriela Consuelo Cox
Darin Peay

Kristen Nardone

Pro Se
Pro Se

Marcus D. Crow
Marcus D. Crow

Brian P. Hayes
Brian P. Hayes

Vera S. Goudes
Vera S. Goudes

Matthew H. Crow

Jack G. Lezman
Pro Se
Pro Se

Jeff G. Dalrymple

Jeff G. Dalrymple

10:30 AM

25-30418 Corey Lee Sperling

Michelle Bernarda Plaza
25-30437 Devrim Ozgur Kurucu
25-30397 William Wheeler Mathews, Jr.
10:45 AM
25-30400 Jaclyn Chatman
25-30430 Valerie S. Brown

Continued, Concluded, NDR’d

25-30434 Khalid George Baker
25-30435 Katina Antoinette Ammons
25-30412 Marciliz Vargas

Samantha Brumbaugh

Damon Duncan
Paolo Newman

Pro Se
Pro Se

David William Hands
Tesha McBeth
Damon Duncan

Trustee Melanie Raubach

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190

[=]

[=] 5.

10

10:00 AM
25-30330 Brittany Yvette Sutton
10:10 AM

25-30290 Eric Ellis Street

Pro Se

Pro Se



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190

Continued to 7/16/24

25-30452 Ukamka Nwanegu Aneke Pro Se

25-30460 Kyle Alvin Taylor, Jr. Geoffrey A. Planer
Carolina Snider Talyer

Concluded
25-30461 Taylor Randall Sims Matthew H. Crow

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

